
 
Prefixes  
Set – Monday 13th September 
Tested – Friday 17th September 

• submarine 

• unhappy 

• refresh 

• antisocial 

• automatic 

• submerge 

• unfair 

• renew 

• anticlockwise 

• autograph 

Suffixes  
Set – Monday 20th September 
Tested – Friday 24th September 

• sadly 

• sensation 

• invention 

• magician 

• finally 

• information 

• dangerous 

• poisonous 

• action 

• gently 
Year 3- & 4-Word List 
Set – Monday 27th September 
Tested – Friday 1st October 

•  accident 

• believe 

• calendar 

• decide 

• early 

• famous 

• grammar 

• heard 

• imagine 

• learn 

Letter string -ough 
Set – Monday 4th October 
Tested – Friday 8th October  

•  cough 

• thought 

• plough 

• rough 

• though 

• fought 

• enough 

• tough 

• plough 

• ought 

Year 5- & 6-Word List 
Set – Monday 11th October 
Tested – Friday 15th October  

• accommodate 

• aggressive 

• appreciate 

• awkward 

• accompany 

• amateur 

• attached 

• according 

• ancient 

• available 

Homophones 
Set – Monday 18th October 
Tested – Friday 22nd October  

• advice 

• advise 

• device 

• devise 

• licence 

• license 

• practice 

• practise 

• prophecy 

• prophesy 


